

मागी पुस्तक में सुन १९३५ का
 है। जो किन्हीं में बायी है। स्वयं
 अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 योजनापत्री के नाम पर १९३५ में
 १९३५ में विरवापिण्डा पर निर्माण
 कार्य हेतु निर्माण किया गया

(Signature)
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, बेतिया

यह मागी पुस्तक श्री रामपुर चौराहे के
 अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल
 योजनापत्री के पुनः निर्माण विभाग है।

(Signature)
 सहायक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, योजनापत्री

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1676

Name of Officer श्री म० रामजी आठमह सहार
 आगमला ग्रामीण कार्य वि० कार्य प्रमंडल

योजनापत्री
 Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Attested
 /

(Signature)
 26/12/20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT					
Item No - 1/1					
Construction of reference and working bench mark — T/S					
from T.M.B. page no - 10					
Qty = 0.65 km					
@ Rs. 11739.04 / = Rs. 7278.20					
Sub = Rs. 7219.51					

Item No - 2/2
Construction of reference pillar
— T/S

from T.M.B. page no - 10
Qty = 0.65 km
@ A. 11570.59/Km
= Rs. 7115.91

Item No - 3/3
Clearing and grubbing road
bed — T/S

from T.M.B. page no - 10
Qty = 0.18 H
@ A. 49809.13/4
= Rs. 8965.64

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4					
Construction of embankment with approved material — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no - 11					
					Qty = 145.75 m ³
					@ Rs. 187.92/m ³
					= Rs. 27389.34
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1333.53 m ³
					@ Rs. 189.80/m ³
					= Rs. 253103.99
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment with approved material — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no - 11					
					Qty = 343.50 m ³
					@ Rs. 143.08/m ³
					= Rs. 49147.98

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No T/7					
Excavation for Road way in soil using manual means					7/5
From T.M. B. page no- 12					
					Qty = 12.38 m ³
					@ Rs. 82.01/m ³
					= Rs. 1015.28
Item No- 8/9					
Construction of granular sub base					7/5

From T.M. B. page no- 12					
					Qty = 372.23 m ³
					@ Rs. 3091.39/m ³
					= Rs. 1150708.10

Item No- 9/10					...
providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate					7/5

From T.M. B. page no- 12					
					Qty = 125.16 m ³

From T.M. B. page no- 21					
					Qty = 46.41 m ³

Continuation 171.57 m³
 @ Rs. 3850.32/m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 16/42					
Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement for					
from I.M.B. page no - 20					
					Qty = 3.22 MT
					@ Rs. 77,133.30/MT
					= Rs. 248369.23
					Rs. 28,40625.62
less for below @ 0.07% = Rs. 1988.44					
					Rs. 2838637.18
less for Provision pay = Rs. 1932741.00					
					Rs. 905896.18
					Qty = Rs. 905896.00
Sanjay K.S.					
22-12-2020					22/12/20 AE
J.F.					

Attested

Amr 94
26/12/20

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

R.W.D. Works Div

26/12/20